Electrical Specifications
25 min. 25 min.
φ 6.0±0.25
φ
0.
8
±0
.1

Length
Type of wire
● Model numbering system
R 2 6 53 1 GB L
Series Name
DC Breakdown
Voltage
Type of taping
351 35X10¹=350V
G 5.1mm
B Bulk
L
None
With lead
Without lead
R26 2 electrode arrester
*2 Rated voltage AC125V: Approved if it is connected to UL approved varistor (V1.0mA≥270V, D≥φ 14mm).
*3 Rated voltage AC250V: Approved if it is connected to UL approved varistor (V1.0mA≥470V, D≥φ 14mm).
Operating Temperature: -40~+90°C
R26 SERIES
○
○
○
○
○
○
*2
*3
*2
*3
*2
*3
*2
*3
*2
*3
*2
*3
-
-
○
○
○
○
○
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2
*3
DAT.NO. 33001E004-2301●The content may change without notice. Please refer to our specification sheet before ordering.
* File No. may be revised without notice. Please contact us at the time of your
request for certifications.
GAS DISCHARGE TUBESCeramic gas discharge tube (φ6)
2011/65/EU